C-19
PNEUMATIC DUAL
MOTION GRIPPERS
DIRECTCONNECTTM
DPDS Series
l �Multiple Mounting Locations
on Top and Back
l �Multiple Air Port Locations

OHSP-017
OHSN-017
OHSP-011
OHSN-011
FRONT
SURFACE
4.7 (0.185)
18.2 (0.715)
18.5 (0.727)
3 (0.12)
TOP SURFACE
BACK SURFACE
	To Order
	 Model No.*	st roke	 grip force	we ight
	 DPDS-047M-009-B-V	 2.4 mm (0.09")  	 62 N (14 lb)   	 0.04 kg (0.086 lb)
	 DPDS-047M-013-B-V	 3.2 mm (0.13")  	 62 N (14 lb)   	 0.04 kg (0.086 lb)
	 DPDS-056M-013-B-V	 3.2 mm (0.13")  	 98 N (22 lb)  	 0.07 kg (0.155 lb)
	 DPDS-056M-019-B-V	 4.8 mm (0.19")  	 98 N (22 lb)  	 0.07 kg (0.155 lb)
	 DPDS-088M-019-B-V	 4.8 mm (0.19")  	 222 N (50 lb)  	 0.23 kg (0.51 lb)
	 DPDS-088M-025-B-V	 6.4 mm (0.25")  	 222 N (50 lb)  	 0.23 kg (0.51 lb)
	 DPDS-125M-019-B-V	 4.8 mm (0.19")  	 445 N (100 lb)	 0.46 kg (1.03 lb)
	 DPDS-125M-025-B-V	 6.4 mm (0.25")  	 445 N (100 lb)	 0.46 kg (1.03 lb)
	 MODEL NO.	 Quantity	 DeSCRIPTION
	 OHSP-011	 1 or 2	 PNP magneto resistive sensor (90°) with quick disconnect
	OH SN-011	 1 or 2	 NPN magneto resistive sensor (90°) with quick disconnect
	OH SP-017	 1 or 2	 PNP magneto resistive sensor with quick disconnect
	OH SN-017	 1 or 2	 NPN magneto resistive sensor with quick disconnect
	 CABL-010	 1 or 2	 Quick disconnect cable [2 m (6.6') long]
	 CABL-013	 1 or 2	 Quick disconnect cable [5 m (16') long]
	 SLKT-197V	 1	 Manifold o-ring seal kit (models 047M and 056M only)
	 SLKT-199V	 1	 Manifold o-ring seal kit (models 088M and 125M only)
	O FSV-004	 1	 Fail safe valve (models 088M and 125M only)
Accessories
Ordering Example: DPDS-056M-B-019-V, dual gripper DirectConnectTM, 4.8 mm (0.19") stroke, OHSP-011, two PNP sensors
with quick disconnect, two CABL-010, quick disconnect 2 m (6.6') cables, and one SLKT-197V, manifold kit.
Sensors
l PNP and NPN Magneto Resistive Available
l Sensors Are Slot Mounted, No Mounting Kits Required